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1 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 1:05,38 (1) 2:05,43 (1) 3:06,13 (1) 4:05,449 58,78

1:00,05 (1) 1:00,71 (2) 0:59,32 (1)

2 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 1:07,15 (7) 2:07,56 (2) 3:09,29 (3) 4:11,508 57,14

1:00,41 (2) 1:01,73 (3) 1:02,22 (2)

3 88  14.04.2000 10034936653 1:07,00 (4) 2:08,00 (3) 3:08,12 (2) 4:13,353 56,92

1:01,00 (3) 1:00,12 (1) 1:05,24 (13)

4 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 1:07,49 (8) 2:09,00 (6) 3:10,91 (4) 4:15,733 56,25

1:01,51 (8) 1:01,91 (4) 1:04,82 (8)

5 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 1:07,00 (4) 2:09,40 (8) 3:13,03 (8) 4:16,396 56,25

1:02,40 (10) 1:03,64 (10) 1:03,36 (4)

6 15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826 1:06,97 (2) 2:08,23 (5) 3:10,98 (5) 4:16,870 56,03

1:01,26 (7) 1:02,75 (5) 1:05,89 (17)

7 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1:07,00 (4) 2:08,00 (3) 3:11,48 (6) 4:17,236 56,03

1:01,00 (3) 1:03,48 (8) 1:05,75 (16)

8 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 1:08,00 (10) 2:09,00 (6) 3:12,24 (7) 4:17,956 55,81

1:01,00 (5) 1:03,24 (6) 1:05,72 (15)

9 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 1:08,31 (12) 2:10,28 (10) 3:13,57 (9) 4:18,905 55,60

1:01,97 (9) 1:03,29 (7) 1:05,34 (14)

10 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 1:08,35 (13) 2:11,74 (12) 3:15,47 (11) 4:19,062 55,60

1:03,39 (16) 1:03,73 (11) 1:03,60 (5)

11 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 1:07,78 (9) 2:10,77 (11) 3:15,39 (10) 4:20,078 55,38

1:02,98 (13) 1:04,62 (17) 1:04,69 (6)

12 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 1:09,27 (17) 2:13,93 (18) 3:18,47 (16) 4:21,080 55,17

1:04,66 (21) 1:04,54 (16) 1:02,60 (3)

13 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 1:09,20 (15) 2:12,07 (13) 3:16,00 (13) 4:21,129 55,17

1:02,88 (11) 1:03,93 (13) 1:05,12 (10)

14 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 1:09,60 (18) 2:12,52 (15) 3:16,42 (15) 4:21,242 55,17

1:02,92 (12) 1:03,90 (12) 1:04,82 (7)

15 11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177 1:09,16 (14) 2:12,21 (14) 3:15,78 (12) 4:22,256 54,96

1:03,05 (14) 1:03,57 (9) 1:06,48 (22)

16 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922 1:07,00 (3) 2:10,19 (9) 3:16,25 (14) 4:23,113 54,75

1:03,20 (15) 1:06,06 (21) 1:06,86 (23)

17 85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510 1:09,98 (20) 2:14,35 (20) 3:18,56 (17) 4:24,627 54,34

1:04,37 (19) 1:04,21 (14) 1:06,07 (18)

18 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 1:08,00 (10) 2:13,13 (16) 3:20,00 (20) 4:24,873 54,34

1:05,13 (22) 1:06,87 (22) 1:04,87 (9)

19 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 1:10,58 (21) 2:15,86 (23) 3:20,87 (21) 4:26,049 54,14

1:05,27 (23) 1:05,01 (19) 1:05,18 (11)
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20 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 1:11,00 (23) 2:15,59 (22) 3:19,95 (19) 4:26,109 54,14

1:04,59 (20) 1:04,36 (15) 1:06,16 (20)

21 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 1:12,00 (25) 2:16,00 (24) 3:21,04 (23) 4:26,272 54,14

1:04,00 (17) 1:05,04 (20) 1:05,23 (12)

22 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 1:13,09 (27) 2:14,13 (19) 3:18,84 (18) 4:26,449 54,14

1:01,04 (6) 1:04,71 (18) 1:07,61 (24)

23 17  14.03.2005 10097338571 1:09,81 (19) 2:13,81 (17) 3:20,99 (22) 4:27,206 53,93

1:04,00 (18) 1:07,18 (23) 1:06,21 (21)

24 84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593 1:11,22 (24) 2:17,18 (25) 3:24,66 (25) 4:30,815 53,14

1:05,95 (25) 1:07,48 (24) 1:06,15 (19)

25 87  " " 03.10.2004 10076180346 1:09,21 (16) 2:14,97 (21) 3:22,97 (24) 4:32,814 52,75

1:05,76 (24) 1:08,00 (25) 1:09,85 (26)

26 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 1:10,64 (22) 2:17,30 (26) 3:27,03 (26) 4:36,284 52,17

1:06,66 (27) 1:09,73 (26) 1:09,25 (25)

27 83  " " 15.06.2002 10088408814 1:12,64 (26) 2:19,06 (27) 3:29,35 (27) 4:41,599 51,06 I

1:06,43 (26) 1:10,29 (27) 1:12,25 (27)
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1 69  02.06.2000 1:16,00 (1) 2:25,00 (1) 3:35,063 50,23

1:09,00 (1) 1:10,06 (1)

2 68   21.04.1998 1:16,05 (2) 2:26,08 (2) 3:36,947 49,77

1:10,03 (2) 1:10,87 (2)
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1 20   10.03.2007 1:08,49 (4) 2:11,42 (2) 3:12,726 55,96

1:02,93 (1) 1:01,30 (1)

2 22  11.07.2007 1:06,00 (1) 2:09,00 (1) 3:12,791 55,96

1:03,00 (2) 1:03,79 (2)

3 21  26.08.2007 1:08,02 (2) 2:11,93 (3) 3:17,212 54,82

1:03,91 (5) 1:05,28 (5)

4 19   21.04.2006 1:08,52 (5) 2:12,36 (5) 3:17,240 54,82

1:03,84 (3) 1:04,88 (3)

5 23  17.05.2007 1:08,39 (3) 2:12,25 (4) 3:17,369 54,82

1:03,86 (4) 1:05,12 (4)

6 27 - 18.03.2008 1:09,89 (8) 2:14,95 (7) 3:21,826 53,47

1:05,06 (6) 1:06,87 (6)

7 26 - 22.01.2008 1:09,20 (6) 2:14,79 (6) 3:22,886 53,20

1:05,59 (7) 1:08,09 (9)

8 30 - 09.06.2008 1:10,82 (10) 2:17,00 (9) 3:24,783 52,68

1:06,18 (8) 1:07,78 (8)

9 34  - 20.03.2008 1:09,76 (7) 2:16,97 (8) 3:28,140 51,92

1:07,22 (9) 1:11,17 (19)

10 29 - 18.05.2008 1:12,71 (19) 2:21,11 (16) 3:28,401 51,92

1:08,40 (12) 1:07,29 (7)

11 135 - 24.02.2007 1:12,08 (16) 2:20,30 (12) 3:28,947 51,67

1:08,22 (11) 1:08,65 (11)

12 134 - 07.02.2007 1:12,20 (17) 2:20,86 (14) 3:29,264 51,67

1:08,66 (13) 1:08,41 (10)

13 28 - 18.03.2008 1:11,55 (13) 2:19,33 (10) 3:29,657 51,43

1:07,78 (10) 1:10,32 (15)

14 116 - 14.07.2008 1:10,49 (9) 2:19,49 (11) 3:30,270 51,43

1:08,999 (15) 1:10,78 (18)

15 31  - 10.06.2009 1:11,19 (12) 2:21,09 (15) 3:30,440 51,43

1:09,898 (19) 1:09,35 (13)

16 35 ё - 09.11.2009 1:12,00 (15) 2:21,21 (17) 3:31,640 50,94

1:09,207 (16) 1:10,43 (16)

17 137 - 13.02.2007 1:12,46 (18) 2:21,98 (18) 3:31,868 50,94

1:09,52 (17) 1:09,88 (14)

18 33 - 22.05.2009 1:10,87 (11) 2:20,81 (13) 3:32,384 50,94

1:09,93 (20) 1:11,58 (21)

19 136 - 01.05.2007 1:14,77 (25) 2:23,51 (22) 3:32,677 50,70

1:08,73 (14) 1:09,17 (12)

20 37 - 26.05.2010 1:12,75 (20) 2:22,37 (20) 3:33,019 50,70

1:09,63 (18) 1:10,64 (17)
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21 133 - 03.05.2007 1:11,59 (14) 2:22,10 (19) 3:34,337 50,47

1:10,52 (21) 1:12,23 (22)

22 36 - 15.04.2009 1:13,50 (22) 2:24,38 (23) 3:35,955 50,00 I

1:10,88 (23) 1:11,57 (20)

23 39 - 17.03.2010 1:12,86 (21) 2:23,48 (21) 3:35,976 50,00 I

1:10,62 (22) 1:12,50 (23)

24 32 - 23.05.2009 1:13,74 (24) 2:25,31 (24) 3:38,362 49,54 I

1:11,57 (24) 1:13,05 (24)

25 24 - 14.04.2009 1:13,57 (23) 2:27,42 (25) 3:41,710 48,65 I

1:13,86 (26) 1:14,29 (26)

26 72 - 28.07.2010 1:16,61 (26) 2:29,37 (26) 3:42,570 48,43 I

1:12,76 (25) 1:13,20 (25)

27 112  15.08.2010 1:15,08 (26) 2:30,69 (27) 3:47,437 47,58 II

1:15,61 (27) 1:16,75 (28)

28 38 - 21.04.2010 1:16,75 (28) 2:32,75 (28) 3:49,466 47,16 II

1:16,00 (28) 1:16,71 (27)

29 113  16.07.2010 1:17,22 (29) 2:36,60 (29) 3:58,669 45,19 III

1:19,38 (29) 1:22,07 (29)
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1 97  " " 01.11.2005 1:12,98 (4) 2:22,529 50,35

1:09,55 (1)

2 42  02.06.2005 1:12,58 (1) 2:23,002 50,35

1:10,42 (2)

3 46  23.07.2009 1:12,76 (3) 2:23,463 50,35

1:10,71 (3)

4 44  23.09.2007 1:12,74 (2) 2:23,631 50,00

1:10,89 (5)

5 43  24.02.2007 1:13,11 (6) 2:23,993 50,00

1:10,88 (4)

6 45  08.02.2007 1:13,00 (5) 2:24,627 49,66

1:11,63 (6)

7 53  03.06.2009 1:13,95 (8) 2:26,547 48,98

1:12,60 (7)

8 49  10.02.2008 1:13,82 (7) 2:28,720 48,32

1:14,90 (11)

9 56  26.05.2010 1:14,93 (10) 2:29,160 48,32

1:14,23 (9)

10 47   24.04.2008 1:15,14 (11) 2:30,000 48,00

1:14,86 (10)

11 52   24.07.2009 1:16,17 (14) 2:30,029 48,00

1:13,86 (8)

12 51   31.01.2009 1:15,54 (12) 2:30,488 48,00

1:14,95 (13)

13 54  01.01.2009 1:14,83 (9) 2:31,359 47,68

1:16,53 (16)

14 103  " " 14.11.2006 1:16,79 (15) 2:31,710 47,37

1:14,92 (12)

15 48  28.10.2008 1:15,80 (13) 2:31,795 47,37

1:16,00 (14)

16 50  25.03.2009 1:17,78 (16) 2:33,830 46,75

1:16,05 (15)

17 57  12.10.2010 1:18,34 (17) 2:36,193 46,15

1:17,86 (18)

18 55  27.04.2010 1:18,98 (18) 2:36,281 46,15

1:17,31 (17)
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3000     
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1 1  06.01.2000 1:05,57 (1) 2:05,45 (1) 3:05,35 (1) 4:04,761 58,78

0:59,88 (1) 0:59,90 (1) 0:59,41 (1)

2 8  04.06.2002 1:07,20 (2) 2:08,74 (2) 3:12,57 (4) 4:13,935 56,69

1:01,54 (3) 1:03,83 (4) 1:01,36 (3)

3 88  14.04.2000 1:09,00 (4) 2:10,21 (3) 3:11,67 (2) 4:13,229 56,92

1:01,21 (2) 1:01,46 (2) 1:01,56 (4)

4 2   14.01.1999 1:08,67 (3) 2:10,73 (4) 3:12,53 (3) 4:13,441 56,92

1:02,06 (4) 1:01,80 (3) 1:00,91 (2)

5 7  02.07.2002

6 15 -  25.02.2004

7 12  15.07.2004

8 14  13.11.2004

9 6  03.06.2002

10 16  17.05.2005

11 10  24.02.2003

12 5  25.01.2002

13 65   02.12.1994

14 66  19.04.2000

15 11 -  13.08.2004

16 3   -  25.03.2000

17 85  " " 20.11.2000

18 4  08.08.1998

19 9  07.12.2002

20 18   08.01.2005
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1 68   21.04.1998 1:12,77 (1) 2:20,62 (1) 3:29,394 51,67

1:07,85 (1) 1:08,77 (1)

2 69  02.06.2000 1:15,72 (2) 2:25,30 (2) 3:35,037 50,23

1:09,58 (2) 1:09,73 (2)
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1 22  11.07.2007 1:07,02 (1) 2:08,93 (1) 3:11,253 56,54

1:01,91 (1) 1:02,32 (2)

2 20   10.03.2007 1:07,47 (2) 2:10,31 (2) 3:11,308 56,54

1:02,83 (2) 1:01,00 (1)

3 21  26.08.2007 1:08,84 (3) 2:12,43 (3) 3:15,444 55,38

1:03,59 (3) 1:03,02 (3)

4 19   21.04.2006 1:09,45 (4) 2:13,24 (4) 3:16,386 55,10

1:03,78 (4) 1:03,15 (4)

5 23  17.05.2007

6 27 - 18.03.2008

7 26 - 22.01.2008

8 30 - 09.06.2008

9 34  - 20.03.2008

10 29 - 18.05.2008

11 135 - 24.02.2007

12 134 - 07.02.2007

13 28 - 18.03.2008

14 116 - 14.07.2008

15 31  - 10.06.2009

16 35 ё - 09.11.2009

17 137 - 13.02.2007

18 33 - 22.05.2009

19 136 - 01.05.2007

20 37 - 26.05.2010
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1 42  02.06.2005 1:11,84 (1) 2:21,144 51,06

1:09,30 (2)

2 97  " " 01.11.2005 1:12,34 (2) 2:21,695 50,70

1:09,35 (3)

3 46  23.07.2009 1:13,49 (3) 2:21,816 50,70

1:08,33 (1)

4 44  23.09.2007 1:13,76 (4) 2:25,820 49,32

1:12,06 (4)

5 43  24.02.2007

6 45  08.02.2007

7 53  03.06.2009

8 49  10.02.2008

9 56  26.05.2010

10 47   24.04.2008

11 52   24.07.2009

12 51   31.01.2009

13 54  01.01.2009

14 103  " " 14.11.2006

15 48  28.10.2008

16 50  25.03.2009

17 57  12.10.2010

18 55  27.04.2010
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1000-

3000        
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1  06.01.2000 10023524100

* 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 1:03,15 1:59,47 2:56,04 3:52,809

7  02.07.2002 10036092771 0:56,32 0:56,56 0:56,77

8  04.06.2002 10036018811

* 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922

5  25.01.2002 10036018912 1:02,71 2:00,25 2:57,92 3:57,365

6  03.06.2002 10036019013 0:57,54 0:57,67 0:59,45

10  24.02.2003 10065490946

11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177

12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1:02,56 1:59,24 2:57,95 3:59,480

* 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 0:56,68 0:58,71 1:01,53

15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826

* 4  08.08.1998 10010168412

9  07.12.2002 10036013858 1:05,02 2:03,59 3:02,82 4:02,020

71  01.08.2002 10036018609 0:58,57 0:59,23 0:59,20

88  14.04.2000 10034936653

* 64  03.07.1994 10007891336

65   02.12.1994 10009033209 1:05,83 2:05,19 3:05,45 4:05,779 58,54

66  19.04.2000 10056107915 0:59,36 1:00,25 1:00,33

67  19.12.2005 10079412264

16  17.05.2005 10090936672

17  14.03.2005 10097338571 1:03,88 2:03,98 3:05,13 4:07,500

18   08.01.2005 10097338672 1:00,10 1:01,15 1:02,37

19   21.04.2006 10092621745

84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593

85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510 1:06,35 2:07,66 3:11,07 4:14,999

86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419 1:01,31 1:03,41 1:03,93

* 87  " " 03.10.2004 10076180346

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,   -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

-   И   4
И И И

 22  2023  
t°C 28;  991; . 50%

В  " фи ": ,250

1

56,471

2

3 60,25

61,80

6

5

4

58,06
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7
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я 1000 2000   
1000-
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20   10.03.2007

21  26.08.2007 1:05,93 2:04,92 3:05,19 4:06,078

22  11.07.2007 0:58,99 1:00,27 1:00,89

23  17.05.2007

* 26 - 22.01.2008

27 - 18.03.2008 1:08,97 2:10,93 3:12,82 4:15,070 56,47

28 - 18.03.2008 1:01,96 1:01,89 1:02,25

29 - 18.05.2008

116 - 14.07.2008

134 - 07.02.2007 1:09,27 2:13,03 3:16,79 4:20,573

136 - 01.05.2007 1:03,76 1:03,76 1:03,78

* 135 - 24.02.2007

30 - 09.06.2008

* 33 - 22.05.2009 1:08,74 2:12,25 3:16,57 4:21,099 55,17

34  - 20.03.2008 1:03,51 1:04,32 1:04,53

37 - 26.05.2010

31  - 10.06.2009

32 - 23.05.2009 1:09,00 2:14,80 3:21,39 4:27,127 53,93

35 ё - 09.11.2009 1:05,80 1:06,59 1:05,74

39 - 17.03.2010

* 24 - 14.04.2009

36 - 15.04.2009 1:11,65 2:20,05 3:30,19 4:45,782

38 - 21.04.2010 1:08,39 1:10,15 1:15,59

72 - 28.07.2010
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* 43  24.02.2007

46  23.07.2009 1:12,12 2:17,95 3:24,19 4:35,023 52,36

44  23.09.2007 1:05,83 1:06,24 1:10,83

45  08.02.2007

51   31.01.2009

47   24.04.2008 1:13,66 2:22,95 3:33,06 4:43,914 50,70

48  28.10.2008 1:09,30 1:10,11 1:10,85

* 56  26.05.2010

53  03.06.2009

* 54  01.01.2009 1:12,82 2:20,65 3:32,31 4:44,374 50,70

49  10.02.2008 1:07,83 1:11,65 1:12,07

52   24.07.2009

57  12.10.2010

55  27.04.2010 1:17,43 2:33,63 3:49,74 5:04,566

50  25.03.2009 1:16,20 1:16,11 1:14,83
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я UCI ID 1000 2000   
1000-

3000        
     

-    
3000-

. -  

1  06.01.2000 10023524100

2   14.01.1999 10015314361 1:02,35 1:58,08 2:54,00 3:49,214

7  02.07.2002 10036092771 0:55,73 0:55,92 0:55,21

8  04.06.2002 10036018811

* 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922

5  25.01.2002 10036018912 1:02,42 1:59,67 2:56,34 3:53,953

6  03.06.2002 10036019013 0:57,24 0:56,67 0:57,62

10  24.02.2003 10065490946

11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177

12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1:02,51 1:58,00 2:55,93 3:54,521

* 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 0:55,49 0:57,93 0:58,59

15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826

* 4  08.08.1998 10010168412

9  07.12.2002 10036013858 1:04,00 2:02,77 3:01,07 3:59,739

71  01.08.2002 10036018609 0:58,77 0:58,31 0:58,67

88  14.04.2000 10034936653

64  03.07.1994 10007891336

65   02.12.1994 10009033209

66  19.04.2000 10056107915

67  19.12.2005 10079412264

16  17.05.2005 10090936672

17  14.03.2005 10097338571

18   08.01.2005 10097338672

19   21.04.2006 10092621745

84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593

85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510

86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419

87  " " 03.10.2004 10076180346

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,   -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

60,00

-   И   4
И

 22  2023  
t°C 28;  990; . 49%

В  " фи ": ,250

1

4

61,28

2

62,88

3

61,54

7

5

6



21-25 
2023 

     
   -

      
 17-18 . .-

 " "

- № 
- я И я я  

я UCI ID 1000 2000   
1000-

3000        
     

-    
3000-

. -  

20   10.03.2007 10120261287

21  26.08.2007 10114021561 1:04,25 2:01,95 3:00,59 4:00,576

*
22  11.07.2007 10120261186 0:57,69 0:58,64 0:59,99

23  17.05.2007 10111625257

26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260

27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957 1:06,69 2:07,95 3:09,60 4:09,484

28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856 1:01,26 1:01,65 0:59,88

29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654

30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638

*
33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716 1:07,30 2:09,62 3:13,18 4:16,481

34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322 1:02,32 1:03,56 1:03,30

37 - 26.05.2010 0

116 - 14.07.2008 10116160918

134 - 07.02.2007 10116165463 1:07,69 2:09,97 3:13,08 4:17,198

136 - 01.05.2007 10114922954 1:02,29 1:03,10 1:04,12

*
135 - 24.02.2007 10106037350

31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475

32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259

35 ё - 09.11.2009 0

39 - 17.03.2010 0

24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319

36 - 15.04.2009 0

38 - 21.04.2010 0

72 - 28.07.2010 0
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я UCI ID 1000 
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-    
3000-

4000

.
-

 

43  24.02.2007 10111632836

46  23.07.2009 10124975083 1:11,67 2:16,95 3:23,00 4:28,836

44  23.09.2007 10111631927 1:05,28 1:06,05 1:05,84

45  08.02.2007 10080748238

51   31.01.2009 10137270845

47   24.04.2008 10125032576 1:12,64 2:21,42 3:31,26 4:41,966

48  28.10.2008 10124975487 1:08,79 1:09,84 1:10,71

* 56  26.05.2010 10117163856

53  03.06.2009 10127774848

54  01.01.2009 10127617931 1:13,30 2:20,02 3:28,55 4:38,359

* 49  10.02.2008 10137268320 1:06,72 1:08,53 1:09,81

52   24.07.2009 10137271047

57  12.10.2010 0

55  27.04.2010 0

50  25.03.2009 10137270643
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t°C 25 ;  991; .60%
я  : 11:09,800    -   53,73 /

я И я  я UCI ID  .

1 14  13.11.2004 10065490441

2 66  19.04.2000 10056107915

3 9  07.12.2002 10036013858

4 1  06.01.2000 10023524100

5 65   02.12.1994 10009033209

6 64  03.07.1994 10007891336

7 6  03.06.2002 10036019013

8 85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510

9 16  17.05.2005 10090936672

10 88  14.04.2000 10034936653

11 86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419

12 5  25.01.2002 10036018912

13 11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177

14 71  01.08.2002 10036018609

15 4  08.08.1998 10010168412

16 18   08.01.2005 10097338672

17 15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826

18 10  24.02.2003 10065490946

19 2   14.01.1999 10015314361

20 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922

21 12  15.07.2004 10065490643

22 7  02.07.2002 10036092771

23 8  04.06.2002 10036018811

24 84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593

25 87  " " 03.10.2004 10076180346

26 17  14.03.2005 10097338571

27 83  " " 15.06.2002 10088408814
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t°C 25 ;  991; .60%
я  : 8:57,196    -   50,28 /

я И я  я UCI ID  .

1 19   21.04.2006 10092621745

2 21  26.08.2007 10114021561

3 20   10.03.2007 10120261287

4 23  17.05.2007 10111625257

5 67  19.12.2005 10079412264

6 22  11.07.2007 10120261186

7 26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260

8 27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957

9 34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322

10 33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716

11 30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638

12 28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856

13 37 - 26.05.2010 0

14 31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475

15 36 - 15.04.2009 0

16 29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654

17 35 ё - 09.11.2009 0

18 72 - 28.07.2010 0

19 39 - 17.03.2010 0

20 32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259
21 24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319

21 38 - 21.04.2010 0
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t°C 25 ;  991; .60%
я  : 6:19,345    -   47,49 /

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID  .

1 44  23.09.2007 10111631927

2 43  24.02.2007 10111632836

3 45  08.02.2007 10080748238

4 46  23.07.2009 10124975083

5 52   24.07.2009 10137271047

6 51   31.01.2009 10137270845

7 97  " " 01.11.2005 10085176690

8 56  26.05.2010 10117163856

9 95    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607

10 42  02.06.2005 10094559422

11 48  28.10.2008 10124975487

12 47   24.04.2008 10125032576

13 103  " " 14.11.2006 10094470607

14 54  01.01.2009 10127617931

15 49  10.02.2008 10137268320

16 53  03.06.2009 10127774848

17 55  27.04.2010 0

18 96   " " 27.09.2006 10107401515

19 50  25.03.2009 10137270643

20 57  12.10.2010 0
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В я и - 10:36,2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0

1
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1
9

2
0

2
1

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

2
7

2
8

2
9

3
0

3
1

3
2

3
3

3
4

3
5

3
6 + -

1 14  13.11.2004 1 1 1 1 1 21 5

2 2   14.01.1999 1 1 1 1 12 4

3 11 -  13.08.2004 1 1 1 5 3

4 9  07.12.2002 1 1 1 13 3

5 8  04.06.2002 1 1 1 2

6 18   08.01.2005 1 1 2 2

7 4  08.08.1998 1 1 3 2

8 10  24.02.2003 1 1 6 2

9 71  01.08.2002 1 1 8 2

10 16  17.05.2005 1 1 23 2

11 65   02.12.1994 1 7 1

12 1  06.01.2000 1 0

13 6  03.06.2002 4 0

14 88  14.04.2000 1 1 1 10 20 -17

15 12  15.07.2004 1 1 9 20 -18

16 3   -  25.03.2000 1 1 18 20 -18

17 64  03.07.1994 14 20 -20

18 5  25.01.2002 15 20 -20

19 15 -  25.02.2004 16 20 -20

20 86  " " 19.05.2000 17 20 -20

21 66  19.04.2000 20 20 -20

22 7  02.07.2002 22 20 -20

23 85  " " 20.11.2000 1 19 40 -39

24 84  " " 21.08.2004 24 60 -60
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1
6

1
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1
8

1
9

2
0

2
1

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6 + -

1 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 20 26

2 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 25

3 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 1 1 1 1 1 19 20 25

4 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 1 1 1 1 1 20 20 25

5 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 1 1 2 2

6 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 1 1 16 2

7 37 - 26.05.2010 0 3 0

8 27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957 4 0

9 34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322 5 0

10 30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638 10 0

11 26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260 12 0

12 32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259 13 0

13 39 - 17.03.2010 0 6 20 -20

14 36 - 15.04.2009 0 7 20 -20

15 28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856 8 20 -20

16 72 - 28.07.2010 0 14 20 -20

17 31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475 15 20 -20

18 35 ё - 09.11.2009 0 17 20 -20

19 29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654 1 11 40 -39

20 33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716 9 40 -40

21 24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319 40

21 38 - 21.04.2010 0 40
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6 + -

1 97  " " 01.11.2005 10085176690 1 1 1 1 3

2 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 1 1 1 2 3

3 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 1 1 5 2

4 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 1 1 7 2

5 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 1 1 9 2

6 103  " " 14.11.2006 10094470607 1 1 16 2

7 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 1 15 1

8 49  10.02.2008 10137268320 1 20 1

9 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 3 0

10 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 4 0

11 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 6 0

12 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 8 0

13 45  08.02.2007 10080748238 10 0

14 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 18 0

15 55  27.04.2010 0 11 20 -20

16 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 12 20 -20

17 57  12.10.2010 0 13 20 -20

18 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 19 20 -20

19 96   " " 27.09.2006 10107401515 14 40 -40

20 95    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607 17 40 -40
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№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID

1 1  06.01.2000 10023524100

2 2   14.01.1999 10015314361

3 4  08.08.1998 10010168412

4 14  13.11.2004 10065490441

5 9  07.12.2002 10036013858

6 85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510

7 65   02.12.1994 10009033209

8 11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177

9 88  14.04.2000 10034936653

10 86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419

11 6  03.06.2002 10036019013

12 5  25.01.2002 10036018912

13 71  01.08.2002 10036018609

14 18   08.01.2005 10097338672

15 7  02.07.2002 10036092771

16 15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826

17 66  19.04.2000 10056107915

18 12  15.07.2004 10065490643

19 10  24.02.2003 10065490946

20 16  17.05.2005 10090936672

21 64  03.07.1994 10007891336

22 8  04.06.2002 10036018811

23 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922

24 84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593
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№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID

1 19   21.04.2006 10092621745

2 23  17.05.2007 10111625257

3 26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260

4 67  19.12.2005 10079412264

5 32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259
6 21  26.08.2007 10114021561

7 34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322

8 22  11.07.2007 10120261186

9 30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638

10 20   10.03.2007 10120261287

11 29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654

12 27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957

13 28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856

14 37 - 26.05.2010 0

15 39 - 17.03.2010 0

16 36 - 15.04.2009 0

17 33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716

18 31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475

19 72 - 28.07.2010 0

20 35 ё - 09.11.2009 0

21 38 - 21.04.2010 0

22 24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319
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№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID

1 43  24.02.2007 10111632836

2 44  23.09.2007 10111631927

3 46  23.07.2009 10124975083

4 97  " " 01.11.2005 10085176690

5 42  02.06.2005 10094559422

6 54  01.01.2009 10127617931

7 51   31.01.2009 10137270845

8 52   24.07.2009 10137271047

9 48  28.10.2008 10124975487

10 45  08.02.2007 10080748238

11 53  03.06.2009 10127774848

12 55  27.04.2010 0

13 95    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607

14 47   24.04.2008 10125032576

15 103  " " 14.11.2006 10094470607

16 57  12.10.2010 0

17 50  25.03.2009 10137270643

18 49  10.02.2008 10137268320

19 96   " " 27.09.2006 10107401515

20 56  26.05.2010 10117163856
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t°C 26 ;  991; . 55%
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-  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 + -

1 1  06.01.2000 10023524100 34 18 40 92 5 3 5 15 40 145

2 18   08.01.2005 10097338672 10 30 14 54 5 2 4 3 60 125

3 14  13.11.2004 10065490441 40 40 34 114 2 3 2 11 121

4 9  07.12.2002 10036013858 36 34 32 102 3 2 14 107

5 11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177 16 36 26 78 5 13 20 103

6 16  17.05.2005 10090936672 24 22 2 48 2 3 6 2 40 99

7 4  08.08.1998 10010168412 12 28 36 76 1 12 20 97

8 6  03.06.2002 10036019013 28 16 20 64 2 10 1 20 96

9 2   14.01.1999 10015314361 4 38 38 80 2 18 82

10 65   02.12.1994 10009033209 32 20 28 80 1 19 81

11 71  01.08.2002 10036018609 14 24 16 54 1 5 20 75

12 10  24.02.2003 10065490946 6 26 4 36 5 5 3 6 20 69

13 86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419 20 2 22 44 1 1 10 20 66

14 85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510 26 1 30 57 1 1 17 59

15 66  19.04.2000 10056107915 38 1 8 47 5 16 52

16 12  15.07.2004 10065490643 1 12 6 19 3 3 24 20 45

17 5  25.01.2002 10036018912 18 6 18 42 2 9 44

18 64  03.07.1994 10007891336 30 8 1 39 2 4 41

19 8  04.06.2002 10036018811 1 32 1 34 2 5 5 7 20 26

20 7  02.07.2002 10036092771 1 1 12 14 1 3 20 18

21 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922 2 10 1 13 3 8 16

22 84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593 1 1 1 3 21 3

23 88  14.04.2000 10034936653 22 14 24 60 23 60 0

24 15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826 8 4 10 22 1 22 20 60 -17

 : 28:43,1  :52,23
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   -

      
 17-18 . .-
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-  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 + -

1 19   21.04.2006 10092621745 40 36 40 116 5 5 3 5 9 134

2 23  17.05.2007 10111625257 34 34 38 106 5 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 125

3 21  26.08.2007 10114021561 38 32 30 100 3 5 1 3 4 3 116

4 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 36 38 22 96 2 1 2 6 2 107

5 22  11.07.2007 10120261186 30 40 26 96 3 8 99

6 67  19.12.2005 10079412264 32 30 34 96 2 1 13 99

7 26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260 28 20 36 84 3 1 10 1 98

8 27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957 26 26 18 70 2 1 1 5 6 79

9 34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322 24 24 28 76 1 15 77

10 30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638 20 22 24 66 17 66

11 37 - 26.05.2010 0 16 28 14 58 7 58

12 32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259 2 18 32 52 14 52

13 28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856 18 12 16 46 5 46

14 29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654 10 4 20 34 5 16 39

15 36 - 15.04.2009 0 12 14 10 36 11 36

16 33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716 22 2 8 32 10 32

17 31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475 14 8 6 28 18 28

18 72 - 28.07.2010 0 6 10 4 20 12 20 0

19 35 ё - 09.11.2009 0 8 6 2 16 40 я
20 39 - 17.03.2010 0 4 16 12 32 40 я
21 24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319 -40 -40 1 -79 40 я
22 38 - 21.04.2010 0 -40 -40 1 -79 40 я

 : 27:35,2  :54,38

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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    (80  - 8 / )
  /   

- И
 23 я я 2023 .

И  
В  " фи ": ,250

№
 

щ я И я  
я UCI ID

  
 



21-25 
2023 

     
   -

      
 17-18 . .-

 " "

-  

1 2 3 4 5 6 + -

1 43  24.02.2007 10111632836 38 38 40 116 5 15 20 141

2 46  23.07.2009 10124975083 34 32 36 102 3 5 5 10 1 125

3 44  23.09.2007 10111631927 40 34 38 112 1 3 4 3 120

4 97  " " 01.11.2005 10085176690 28 40 34 102 2 2 6 2 112

5 42  02.06.2005 10094559422 22 36 32 90 5 5 2 1 11 103

6 52   24.07.2009 10137271047 32 22 26 80 6 80

7 51   31.01.2009 10137270845 30 18 28 76 9 76

8 45  08.02.2007 10080748238 36 16 22 74 1 8 75

9 54  01.01.2009 10127617931 14 24 30 68 3 12 71

10 48  28.10.2008 10124975487 20 14 24 58 2 2 2 4 64

11 47   24.04.2008 10125032576 18 28 14 60 1 3 7 64

12 103  " " 14.11.2006 10094470607 16 30 12 58 10 58

13 53  03.06.2009 10127774848 10 20 20 50 5 50

14 49  10.02.2008 10137268320 12 26 6 44 3 17 47

15 56  26.05.2010 10117163856 26 10 2 38 1 13 39

16 55  27.04.2010 0 8 12 18 38 14 38

17 95    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607 24 2 16 42 18 20 22

18 57  12.10.2010 0 2 8 10 20 16 20

19 50  25.03.2009 10137270643 4 6 8 18 19 18

20 96   " " 27.09.2006 10107401515 6 4 4 14 20 40 -26

 : 19:58,0 45,08

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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И  
В  " фи ": ,250

№
 

щ я И я  
я UCI ID

  
 



21-25 
2023 

   
   

    . .-
 " "

 :  60

t°C 27 ;  991; .50%
я  : 17:01,253    -   52,89 /

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID  .  

1 4  08.08.1998 10010168412

2 6  03.06.2002 10036019013

3 5  25.01.2002 10036018912

4 14  13.11.2004 10065490441

5 16  17.05.2005 10090936672

6 66  19.04.2000 10056107915

7 86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419

8 64  03.07.1994 10007891336

9 71  01.08.2002 10036018609

10 10  24.02.2003 10065490946

11 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922

12 18   08.01.2005 10097338672

13 15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826

14 87  " " 03.10.2004 10076180346

15 9  07.12.2002 10036013858

16 8  04.06.2002 10036018811

17 11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177

18 65   02.12.1994 10009033209

19 12  15.07.2004 10065490643

20 2   14.01.1999 10015314361

21 7  02.07.2002 10036092771

22 85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510

23 1  06.01.2000 10023524100

24 88  14.04.2000 10034936653

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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21-25 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

 :  40

t°C 27 ;  991; .50%
я  : 11:19,360    -   53,02 /

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID  .  

1 19   21.04.2006 10092621745

2 23  17.05.2007 10111625257

3 21  26.08.2007 10114021561

4 22  11.07.2007 10120261186

5 17  14.03.2005 10097338571

6 26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260

7 27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957

8 28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856

9 67  19.12.2005 10079412264

10 20   10.03.2007 10120261287 -1

11 37 - 26.05.2010 0 -1

12 34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322 -1

13 29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654 -1

14 36 - 15.04.2009 0 -2

15 33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716 -2

16 31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475 -2

17 30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638 -2

18 72 - 28.07.2010 0 -2

19 35 ё - 09.11.2009 0 -2

20 39 - 17.03.2010 0 -2

21 32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259 -2

22 24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319

23 38 - 21.04.2010 0
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 17-18 . .-

 " "

 :  30

t°C 27 ;  991; .50%
я  : 9:53,699    -   45,45 /

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID  .  

1 49  10.02.2008 10137268320

2 45  08.02.2007 10080748238

3 103  " " 14.11.2006 10094470607

4 44  23.09.2007 10111631927

5 42  02.06.2005 10094559422

6 52   24.07.2009 10137271047

7 53  03.06.2009 10127774848

8 47   24.04.2008 10125032576

9 54  01.01.2009 10127617931

10 43  24.02.2007 10111632836

11 97  " " 01.11.2005 10085176690

12 46  23.07.2009 10124975083

13 55  27.04.2010 0

14 48  28.10.2008 10124975487

15 95    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607

16 51   31.01.2009 10137270845

17 56  26.05.2010 10117163856

18 96   " " 27.09.2006 10107401515

19 50  25.03.2009 10137270643

20 57  12.10.2010

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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2023 

   
   

    . .-
 " "

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID

1 16  17.05.2005 10090936672

2 2   14.01.1999 10015314361

3 6  03.06.2002 10036019013

4 14  13.11.2004 10065490441

5 66  19.04.2000 10056107915

6 64  03.07.1994 10007891336

7 85  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510

8 71  01.08.2002 10036018609

9 86  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419

10 3   -  25.03.2000 10034952922

11 1  06.01.2000 10023524100

12 10  24.02.2003 10065490946

13 7  02.07.2002 10036092771

14 4  08.08.1998 10010168412

15 11 -  13.08.2004 10090937177

16 5  25.01.2002 10036018912

17 12  15.07.2004 10065490643

18 15 -  25.02.2004 10075644826

19 8  04.06.2002 10036018811

20 84  " " 21.08.2004 10085157593

21 9  07.12.2002 10036013858

22 18   08.01.2005 10097338672
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t°C 27 ;  991; . 55%



21-25 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID

1 19   21.04.2006 10092621745

2 23  17.05.2007 10111625257

3 17  14.03.2005 10097338571

4 26 - 22.01.2008 10125312260

5 29 - 18.05.2008 10125311654

6 32 - 23.05.2009  10137272259
7 20   10.03.2007 10120261287

8 22  11.07.2007 10120261186

9 30 - 09.06.2008 10115493638

10 36 - 15.04.2009 0

11 34  - 20.03.2008 10137307322

12 67  19.12.2005 10079412264

13 39 - 17.03.2010 0

14 28 - 18.03.2008 10125311856

15 21  26.08.2007 10114021561

16 37 - 26.05.2010 0

17 72 - 28.07.2010 0

18 33 - 22.05.2009 10137306716

19 31  - 10.06.2009 10095059475

20 35 ё - 09.11.2009 0

21 27 - 18.03.2008 10125311957

22 24 - 14.04.2009 10141468319

23 38 - 21.04.2010 0

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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. ,   -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

-   И  
И

  24  2023  .
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21-25 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

№ 
щ я И я  я UCI ID

1 97  " " 01.11.2005 10085176690

2 44  23.09.2007 10111631927

3 48  28.10.2008 10124975487

4 42  02.06.2005 10094559422

5 103  " " 14.11.2006 10094470607

6 54  01.01.2009 10127617931

7 50  25.03.2009 10137270643

8 51   31.01.2009 10137270845

9 95    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607

10 43  24.02.2007 10111632836

11 47   24.04.2008 10125032576

12 52   24.07.2009 10137271047

13 55  27.04.2010 0

14 46  23.07.2009 10124975083

15 96   " " 27.09.2006 10107401515

16 56  26.05.2010 10117163856

17 53  03.06.2009 10127774848

18 45  08.02.2007 10080748238

19 49  10.02.2008 10137268320

20 57  12.10.2010 0

. ,    -  . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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21-25 
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    . .-
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  /  

В я и - 43:07,4 яя ь и я -   /ч
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6  +  -

06.01.2000 10023524100

 14.01.1999 10015314361

15.07.2004 10065490643

14.04.2000 10034936653

17.05.2005 10090936672

 08.01.2005 10097338672

13.11.2004 10065490441

-  25.02.2004 10075644826

 03.07.1994 10007891336

  02.12.1994 10009033209

25.01.2002 10036018912

03.06.2002 10036019013

  -  25.03.2000 10034952922

08.08.1998 10010168412

  " " 20.11.2000 10015978510

  " " 19.05.2000 10015979419

-  13.08.2004 10090937177

01.08.2002 10036018609

02.07.2002 10036092771

24.02.2003 10065490946

  " " 15.06.2002 10088408814

  " " 03.10.2004 10076180346
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 25  2023 .
t°C 27;  991; . 54%

54:37,2

- № 
 

UCI ID -

160

  /

8

4

36

10

2

5

6

9

3

7



21-25 
2023 

   
   

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

 10 /  

В я и - 27:41,1 яя ь и я -   /ч
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0  +  -

 21.04.2006 10092621745

11.07.2007 10120261186

 10.03.2007 10120261287

17.05.2007 10111625257

14.03.2005 10097338571

26.08.2007 10114021561

22.01.2008 10125312260

18.05.2008 10125311654

18.03.2008 10125311856

09.06.2008 10115493638

23.05.2009  10137272259

26.05.2010 0

 10.06.2009 10095059475

22.05.2009 10137306716

17.03.2010 0

15.04.2009 0

18.03.2008 10125311957

 20.03.2008 10137307322
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В я и - 25:20,2 яя ь и я -   /ч
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  +  -

 24.02.2007 10111632836

 23.07.2009 10124975083

 23.09.2007 10111631927

 08.02.2007 10080748238

 " " 01.11.2005 10085176690

 " " 14.11.2006 10094470607

 10.02.2008 10137268320

 03.06.2009 10127774848

  31.01.2009 10137270845

 01.01.2009 10127617931

 26.05.2010 10117163856

 28.10.2008 10124975487

 27.04.2010 0

 12.10.2010 0

 25.03.2009 10137270643

  24.07.2009 10137271047

35    " " 22.03.2006 10103782607

  " " 27.09.2006 10107401515
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